
 

Pikes Peak Down Payment Assistance Program 
Approved Loan Officers 11/21/25 

 
Organization Last Name First Name Email Address Phone 

Bank Central, a division 
of The Central Trust 
Bank 

DeLeon Eric erin.deleon@centralbank.net (334) 432-4444 

Bank Central, a division 
of The Central Trust 
Bank 

Elep-Turner Marianne marianne.elep@bankcentral.net (719) 651-6757 

Bank Central, a division 
of The Central Trust 
Bank 

Ramos Diana diana.ramos@centralbank.net (323) 400-7563 

Bank Central, a division 
of The Central Trust 
Bank 

Streets Stacie stacie.streets@centralbank.net (661) 802-9111 

Bank Central, a division 
of The Central Trust 
Bank 

Ramsey Lisa lisa.ramsey@centralbank.net (719) 205-1782 

Bank Central, a division 
of The Central Trust 
Bank 

Grant Brandon brandon.grant@centralbank.net (719) 650-6907 

Bank Central, a division 
of The Central Trust 
Bank 

Taylor Emerald 
 
emerald.taylor@centralbank.net 
 

(719)675-5147 

Bank Central, a division 
of The Central Trust 
Bank 

Witherow Terry Terry.Witherow@centralbank.net (303) 514-2941 

Bank Central, a division 
of The Central Trust 
Bank 

Mayher Linda linda.mayher@centralbank.net (720) 285-9060 

Bank Central, a division 
of The Central Trust 
Bank 

Weller Karen karen.weller@centralbank.net (719) 459-2704 

Cornerstone Home 
Lending 

Monroe Thomas tmonroe@houseloan.com (719) 310-5196 

Cornerstone Home 
Lending 

Monroe Karen kmonroe@houseloan.com (719) 310-5195 

Guaranteed Rate Stigall Eric Eric.stigall@rate.com (719) 454-3330 

Guaranteed Rate Janssen Cody cody.janssen@rate.com (360) 910-3903 

Guaranteed Rate Pham Anthony anthony.pham@rate.com (909) 600-4117 

Guild Mortgage 
Company 

Cruz James james.cruz@guildmortgage.net (720) 226-8958 

mailto:kmonroe@houseloan.com
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Guild Mortgage 
Company 

Campbell Sharon scampbell@guildmortgage.net (303) 881-2022 

Guild Mortgage 
Company 

Yakushenok Marina marinay@guildmortgage.net (720) 436-9814 

Guild Mortgage 
Company 

Burbank Jessica jburbank@guildmortgage.net (720) 456-8348 

Guild Mortgage 
Company 

Griffin Chuck cgriffin@guildmortgage.net (303) 960-6327 

Guild Mortgage 
Company 

Reliford Korey kreliford@guildmortgage.net (720) 284-8074 

Guild Mortgage 
Company 

Palacios  Cesar cpalacios@guildmortgage.net (303) 715-8580 

Guild Mortgage 
Company 

Schwarz Christina cschwarz@guildmortgage.net (303) 435-6273 

Guild Mortgage 
Company 

Willis Liane 
lwillis@guildmortgage.net 
 

(303) 548-0094 

Guild Mortgage 
Company 

Odell Olga oodell@guildmortgage.net (303) 941-7545 

Guild Mortgage 
Company 

Willis Liane lwillis@guildmortgage.net (303) 548-0094  

Integrity Mortgage & 
Financial Inc. 

Rowe John russell.rowe@integritymtg.com (719) 638-0531 

NewRez, LLC Schmidt Linda Linda.schmidt@newrez.com (719) 439-0410 

NFM Lending, LLC Hayes Bradley bhayes@nfmlending.com (719) 551-0782 

NFM Lending, LLC Gutierrez Taylor tgutierrez@nfmlending.com (719) 440-4453 

NFM Lending, LLC Johnson Ashley ashley@nfmlending.com (719) 494-9690 

NFM Lending, LLC Justice Nicholas njustice@nfmlending.com (719) 725-1505 

NFM Lending, LLC Greenwood Mary mgreenwood@nfmlending.com (719) 649-6656 

Nova Home Loans Davis Jill jill.davis@novahomeloans.com (520) 745-0050 

Waterman Bank Vance Dave dvance@watermanbank.com (630) 772-0188 
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